
 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS, BARC, MUMBAI 
(2025) 

Holiday List for the year 2025 

Sr. 

No. 
Holiday Date 

1 Republic Day Sunday, 26 January 2025 

2 Mahashivaratri Wednesday, 26 February 2025 

3 Holi Friday, 14 March 2025 

4 Id-ul Fitr Monday, 31 March 2025 

5 Mahavir Jayanti Thursday, 10 April 2025 

6 Good Friday Friday, 18 April 2025 

7 Buddha Purnima Monday, 12 May 2025 

8 Id-ul Zuha (Bakrid) Saturday, 07 June 2025* 

9 Muharram Sunday, 06 July 2025* 

10 Independence Day Friday, 15 August 2025 

11 Ganesh Chaturthi Wednesday, 27 August 2025 

12 Id-e-Milad (Birthday of Prophet Mohammed) Friday, 05 September 2025* 

13 Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday Thursday, 02 October 2025 

14 Dussehra (Vijaya Dashmi) Thursday, 02 October 2025 

15 Diwali (Deepavali) Monday, 20 October 2025 

16 Guru Nanak's Birthday Wednesday, 05 November 2025 

17 Christmas Day Thursday, 25 December 2025 

         * Subject to change as per decision of Government of Maharashtra State. 
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